2024 — NARBERTH GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE

FRESHMAN LEAGUE
6:00pm 7:00pm
Monday May 20 1-8
Tuesday May 21 3-2
Wednesday May 22 4-6
Thursday May 23 5-7
Tuesday May 28 5-1
Wednesday May 29 2-17 3-4
Thursday May 30 8—-6
Monday June 3 6-3
Tuesday June 4 7-1
Wednesday June 5 4-5
Thursday June 6 1-3 2-8
Monday June 10 4-7 6-8
Tuesday June 11 2-1
Wednesday June 12 8-3
Thursday June 13 5-6 7-2
Monday June 17 3-7 2-4
Tuesday June 18 8-5
Wednesday June 19 1-4
Thursday June 20 2-6 7-5
Monday June 24 1-6 8—4
Tuesday June 25 3-5
Wednesday June 26 6-—7
Thursday June 27 4-3 1-5
Monday July 8 8—1
Tuesday July 9 2-3
Wednesday July 10 6-4 87
Thursday July 11 5-2

LOCATION OF RAIN GAMES - ST. MARGARET’S GYM**

1. DAV-NAT IT SOLUTIONS, LLC
2. EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT PROS

3. THE SEAN FURBER TEAM COMPASS RE

4. B&E SPORTSWEAR
5. DANCE XPRESS

6. CERMIGNANO AC/H

7. SEVEN MILE PIES

8. STRETCH SYSTEMS

DAVID O’KEEFE, JR
ELLIOTT EISEMAN

MEREDITH HANNIGAN
LAUREN KLEIBER

ASHLEY BAXTER
JULIE OLLEY

CATHERINE SPEERS
CHARLOTTE JOHNSON

MARETTA SMITH
ANNIE ASPESI

AVA PATERNOSTER
DIANNE MORALES

445-444-1672

610-496-3995

610-350-8033

610-420-5697

610-733-1474

484-365-3201

610-517-3139

215-359-8939

PLAYOFFS: JULY 15 THROUGH JULY 24




